
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

O'KEEFE 5K FOR KANCER 
In Memory of Firefighter Brandin O'Keefe 

Pittsgrove NJ August 21st 2016

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
    1   754 ESTEVAN BARRERAS    M 26 UNKNOWN         NJ   18:39  6:00   1/3    M2029   1/33   M 
    2   536 JOSE ASORIO         M 17 BRIDGETON       NJ   19:32  6:17   1/8    M0119   2/33   M 
    3   531 NASEEM SIDDIQUI     M 45 VINELAND        NJ   20:06  6:28   1/5    M4049   3/33   M 
    4   538 JORDAN ARRIAGA      M 17 BRIDGETON       NJ   20:20  6:33   2/8    M0119   4/33   M 
    5   521 TYLER TARQUINIO     M 16 VINELAND        NJ   20:42  6:40   3/8    M0119   5/33   M 

    
    6   532 JAMES LASPALA       M 37 OCEAN CITY      NJ   20:46  6:42   1/11   M3039   6/33   M 
    7   537 CARLOS BAEZ         M 16 BRIDGETON       NJ   21:20  6:52   4/8    M0119   7/33   M 
    8   512 DAN OKEEFE          M 31 BAYVILLE        NJ   21:27  6:55   2/11   M3039   8/33   M 
    9   539 MARC MAQUIRE        M 32 VINELAND        NJ   21:30  6:55   3/11   M3039   9/33   M 
   10   524 JAKE HAGMAN         M 16 CELINA          OH   21:54  7:03   5/8    M0119  10/33   M 

   
   11   541 NAYELI GARCIA       F 17 BRIDGETON       NJ   23:12  7:28   1/8    F0119   1/19   F 
   12   542 LESLIE HUERTA       F 17 BRIDGETON       NJ   23:55  7:42   2/8    F0119   2/19   F 
   13   511 PATRICK OKEEFE      M 32 BAYVILLEBAYVILL NJ   24:07  7:46   4/11   M3039  11/33   M 
   14   517 JAIME ROMAN         M 20 VINELAND        NJ   24:15  7:49   2/3    M2029  12/33   M 
   15   502 BRIAN BARAN         M 40 BRIDGETON       NJ   24:42  7:57   2/5    M4049  13/33   M 

   
   16   525 CRAIG DAVIS         M 34 CELINA          OH   25:22  8:10   5/11   M3039  14/33   M 
   17   540 ANAYELI GONZALEZ    F 18 BRIDGETON       NJ   25:34  8:14   3/8    F0119   3/19   F 
   18   510 MEGAN OKEEFE        F 28 BAYVILLEBAYVILL NJ   26:30  8:32   1/2    F2029   4/19   F 
   19   544 SARYMAR PEREZ       F 14 BRIDGETON       NJ   26:31  8:32   4/8    F0119   5/19   F 
   20   752 ANDY PIZZO          M 51 BRIDGETON       NJ   26:55  8:40   1/1    M5059  15/33   M 

   
   21   519 RICHARD SMITH       M 60 VINELAND        NJ   27:27  8:51   1/5    M6099  16/33   M 
   22   543 NORMA BRITO         F 15 BRIDGETON       NJ   27:33  8:52   5/8    F0119   6/19   F 
   23   534 PETER MONAHAN       M 61 STRATFORD       NJ   27:37  8:54   2/5    M6099  17/33   M 
   24   523 CHARLES APPRENDI    M 61 VINELAND        NJ   27:43  8:56   3/5    M6099  18/33   M 
   25   506 DAVID GARCIA        M 47 VINELAND        NJ   28:09  9:04   3/5    M4049  19/33   M 

   
   26   749 ROBYNN FRANK        F 26 MANCHESTER      NJ   28:10  9:04   2/2    F2029   7/19   F 
   27   505 CRYSTAL CHRISTIANSE F 32 VINELAND        NJ   28:12  9:05   1/3    F3039   8/19   F 
   28   518 JEAN SMITH          F 69 VINELAND        NJ   28:30  9:11   1/1    F6099   9/19   F 
   29   529 LISA HASSEN         F 53 ROSENHAYNE      NJ   29:34  9:31   1/2    F5059  10/19   F 
   30   526 RB WUEBKER          M 30 CELINA          OH   31:58 10:18   6/11   M3039  20/33   M 

   
   31   748 TIM LEGENDRI        M 31 BAYVILLE        NJ   32:20 10:25   7/11   M3039  21/33   M 
   32   530 JONATHAN STROUT     M 39 WASHINGTON TWP  NJ   32:51 10:35   8/11   M3039  22/33   M 
   33   503 JOANNA BELUM        F 31 BRIDGETON       NJ   33:05 10:39   2/3    F3039  11/19   F 
   34   550 NORMAN OSTROFF      M 69 VINELAND        NJ   33:18 10:44   4/5    M6099  23/33   M 
   35   507 AARON HELLER        M 46 NEW EGYPT       NJ   34:05 10:59   4/5    M4049  24/33   M 

   
   36   533 LOGAN ROESCH        F 11 EGG HARBOR CITY NJ   34:53 11:14   6/8    F0119  12/19   F 
   37   546 WILLIAM MILLER      M 09 VINELAND        NJ   35:20 11:23   6/8    M0119  25/33   M 
   38   751 DOMINIC PIZZO       M 21 BRIDGETON       NJ   35:42 11:30   3/3    M2029  26/33   M 
   39   535 TOM OSLER           M 76 GLASSBORO       NJ   35:52 11:33   5/5    M6099  27/33   M 
   40   755 TONI COSLOP         F 48 UNKNOWN         NJ   36:02 11:36   1/3    F4049  13/19   F 

   
   41   545 LAURA MAQUIRE       F 32 VINELAND        NJ   37:28 12:04   3/3    F3039  14/19   F 
   42   509 LAURA MITCHELL      F 48 MILLVILLE       NJ   38:02 12:15   2/3    F4049  15/19   F 
   43   548 TODD BOWEN          M 42 BRIDGETON       NJ   39:53 12:51   5/5    M4049  28/33   M 
   44   549 LAYNE BOWEN         M 12 BRIDGETON       NJ   40:09 12:56   7/8    M0119  29/33   M 
   45   753 JIM HEISLER         M 30 EVESHAM         NJ   40:44 13:07   9/11   M3039  30/33   M 

   
   46   528 JACK MURPHY         M 19 BRIDGETON       NJ   40:55 13:11   8/8    M0119  31/33   M 
   47   514 KELSEY PASTIRKO     F 16 BRIDGETON       NJ   41:49 13:28   7/8    F0119  16/19   F 
   48   515 KIMBERLY PASTIRKO-B F 46 BRIDGETON       NJ   41:50 13:28   3/3    F4049  17/19   F 
   49   504 ANTHONY A. BRAGO    M 35 ROSENHAYN       NJ   43:11 13:54  10/11   M3039  32/33   M 
   50   520 ELIZABETH SUTHERLAN F 55 MILLVILLE       NJ   43:11 13:54   2/2    F5059  18/19   F 

   51   750 JULUIS MENDEZ       M 32 VINELAND        NJ   43:12 13:55  11/11   M3039  33/33   M 
   52   547 LAURA BOWEN         F 11 BRIDGETON       NJ   53:51 17:20   8/8    F0119  19/19   F 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  01 - 19
    

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UE78HVSzDnw&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


    1    11   541 NAYELI GARCIA       17 BRIDGETON          NJ   23:12 
    2    12   542 LESLIE HUERTA       17 BRIDGETON          NJ   23:55 
    3    17   540 ANAYELI GONZALEZ    18 BRIDGETON          NJ   25:34 
    4    19   544 SARYMAR PEREZ       14 BRIDGETON          NJ   26:31 
    5    22   543 NORMA BRITO         15 BRIDGETON          NJ   27:33 

MALE AGE GROUP  01 - 19
    

    1     2   536 JOSE ASORIO         17 BRIDGETON          NJ   19:32 
    2     4   538 JORDAN ARRIAGA      17 BRIDGETON          NJ   20:20 
    3     5   521 TYLER TARQUINIO     16 VINELAND           NJ   20:42 
    4     7   537 CARLOS BAEZ         16 BRIDGETON          NJ   21:20 
    5    10   524 JAKE HAGMAN         16 CELINA             OH   21:54 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    

    1    18   510 MEGAN OKEEFE        28 BAYVILLEBAYVILLE   NJ   26:30 
    2    26   749 ROBYNN FRANK        26 MANCHESTER         NJ   28:10 

MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    

    1     1   754 ESTEVAN BARRERAS    26 UNKNOWN            NJ   18:39 
    2    14   517 JAIME ROMAN         20 VINELAND           NJ   24:15 
    3    38   751 DOMINIC PIZZO       21 BRIDGETON          NJ   35:42 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    

    1    27   505 CRYSTAL CHRISTIANSE 32 VINELAND           NJ   28:12 
    2    33   503 JOANNA BELUM        31 BRIDGETON          NJ   33:05 
    3    41   545 LAURA MAQUIRE       32 VINELAND           NJ   37:28 

MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    

    1     6   532 JAMES LASPALA       37 OCEAN CITY         NJ   20:46 
    2     8   512 DAN OKEEFE          31 BAYVILLE           NJ   21:27 
    3     9   539 MARC MAQUIRE        32 VINELAND           NJ   21:30 
    4    13   511 PATRICK OKEEFE      32 BAYVILLEBAYVILLE   NJ   24:07 
    5    16   525 CRAIG DAVIS         34 CELINA             OH   25:22 

MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    

    1     3   531 NASEEM SIDDIQUI     45 VINELAND           NJ   20:06 
    2    15   502 BRIAN BARAN         40 BRIDGETON          NJ   24:42 
    3    25   506 DAVID GARCIA        47 VINELAND           NJ   28:09 
    4    35   507 AARON HELLER        46 NEW EGYPT          NJ   34:05 
    5    43   548 TODD BOWEN          42 BRIDGETON          NJ   39:53 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    

    1    40   755 TONI COSLOP         48 UNKNOWN            NJ   36:02 
    2    42   509 LAURA MITCHELL      48 MILLVILLE          NJ   38:02 
    3    48   515 KIMBERLY PASTIRKO-B 46 BRIDGETON          NJ   41:50 

MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    

    1    20   752 ANDY PIZZO          51 BRIDGETON          NJ   26:55 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    

    1    29   529 LISA HASSEN         53 ROSENHAYNE         NJ   29:34 
    2    50   520 ELIZABETH SUTHERLAN 55 MILLVILLE          NJ   43:11 

MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99
    

    1    21   519 RICHARD SMITH       60 VINELAND           NJ   27:27 
    2    23   534 PETER MONAHAN       61 STRATFORD          NJ   27:37 
    3    24   523 CHARLES APPRENDI    61 VINELAND           NJ   27:43 
    4    34   550 NORMAN OSTROFF      69 VINELAND           NJ   33:18 
    5    39   535 TOM OSLER           76 GLASSBORO          NJ   35:52 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99
    

    1    28   518 JEAN SMITH          69 VINELAND           NJ   28:30 

      
    




